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City of San José Council Districts

District
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Council Member

Rosemary Kamei
Pamela Campos
Carl Salas

David Cohen

Peter Ortiz
Michael Mulcahy
Bien Doan
Domingo Candelas
Pam Foley

George Casey

Phone Number

535-4901
535-4902
535-4903
535-4904
535-4905
535-4906
535-4907
535-4908
535-4909
535-4910
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